	
	Area Partnership
	Rep
	Sub


	Ward 10
	Anderston/ City/Yorkhill
	Stuart Duffin stuart@rsglasgow.org.uk 

	Vacancy  


	Ward 16
	Canal
	Jill McKay Jill@nucommunities.org

	marina@lovemilton.org 

	Ward 14
	Drumchapel/ Anniesland
	Dougie Taylor dougie@drumchapellife.co.uk

	Rachel Muir Rachel@homestartgnnl.org.uk


	Ward 13
	Garscadden/Scotstounhill
	Lainy Bedingfield
lainy@kingswaycc.org.uk

	Vacancy

	Ward 11
	Hillhead
	Anna Dyer a.dyer@scottishoverseasdevelopment.org.uk

	Vacancy

	Ward 15
	Maryhill
	Sharon Bowers sharonbowers.atara@live.co.uk

	Vacancy

	Ward 23
	Partick East/Kelvindale
	Vacancy
	Jane Cowie
jane.cowie@annexecommunities.org.uk


	Ward 12
	Victoria Park
	Vacancy Contact: lynn.northwestglasgowvsn@outlook.com 

	Vacancy



If you are interested in being a rep or sub rep, please contact us: martina.northwestglasgowvsn@outlook.com 
